© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech LEGIC – DocRev3 – 11/2021                                                                                                                        Page 1 of 3
TWN4 MULTITECH LEGIC
TWN4 LEGIC NFC (SM-4200/4500 FRONTEND)
PROGRAMMABLE RFID READERS/WRITERS
FOR LF/HF
ELATEC TWN4 family of transponder readers and writers allows users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz and 13.56 MHz tags
and/or labels – it supports all major transponders from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, NXP, TI, HID, LEGIC, etc. and ISO
standards like ISO 14443A/B (T=CL), ISO 15693, ISO 18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC).

emulation of 4100, 4102 11)From FW V4.05 12)134.2 kHz only 13)Without encryption 14)More information on request
© 2021 – ELATEC GmbH – DS TWN4 MultiTech LEGIC – DocRev3 – 11/2021                                                                                                                        Page 3 of 3
ORDER CODE(S)
Readers with LEGIC SM-4200
T4DT-BB2BEL USB Black
T4DT-BB2WEL USB White
T4DT-BR2BEL RS-232 Black
T4DT-BR2WEL RS-232 White
T4DT-BB2BEL-P USB Option P Black
T4DT-BB2WEL-P USB Option P White
T4DT-BR2BEL-P RS-232 Option P Black
T4DT-BR2WEL-P RS-232 Option P White
Readers with LEGIC SM-4500
T4DT-BB2BEL-5 USB Black
T4DT-BB2WEL-5 USB White
T4DT-BR2BEL-5 RS-232 Black
T4DT-BR2WEL-5 RS-232 White
T4DT-BB2BEL-5P USB Option P Black
T4DT-BB2WEL-5P USB Option P White
T4DT-BR2BEL-5P RS-232 Option P Black
T4DT-BR2WEL-5P RS-232 Option P White
ACCESSORIES
HOLDER(S)
HKSI-B  Snap-In Holder black
HKSI-W  Snap-In Holder white